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All Year Round

1100261 Bomber Jacket- Stripe Rib
1100290 Crew Neck Windcheater
Summer

1100514 Safety Slouch Hat

1100115 S/S Polo - Stripe Collar
1100115 SIS Polo - Stripe Collar
1160330 Rugby Shorts - Drawstring
1100375 Skort

1103027 Princess Knife Pleat Dress
2511050 Crew Sock - 3 pack

Winter

1100165 L/S Polo - Stripe Collar
1110423 Trackpants - Double Knee - Rib Cuff
1110470 Trackpants w Zip Cuffs
1110465 Classic Pant

1104002 Box Pleat Tunic

2512000 Turnover Knee High Socks - 3 Pack
Accessories

8362220 Trek Junior Backpack 20L
8360396 Scholar Bookbag

1160380 Artsmock with Print

1106250 Rib Knit Beanie

4700001 Hair Band with Bow

4700001 Hair Band with Bow

4700007 Snap Hair Clips - 12 Pack
4700016 Coloured Hair Elastics - 12 pack
4700018 Multi-Pack Hair Accessories

Your School Uniform is

available at Uniform Group Mornington Retail Outlet
61 Watt Road

Mornington VIC 3931

03 9768 0346

Shop online at www.psw.com.au

ABN 52 007 423 627

18342-SOFT01454-PSW Pty Ltd

Colour
Navy_White

Navy

Colour

Navy
Navy_White

White_Navy
Navy

Ink

Navy/White Check - 8061
Navy

Colour

Navy_White

Navy
Navy
Ink

Navy
Navy
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Ink

Ink

Ink

Ink

Navy
Navy/White Check - 8061
Navy
Navy
Navy

Trading Hours

Tue to Fri: 9:00am - 5:00pm
Sat: 10:00am - 1:00pm

*Store hours subject to change

Logo
NHI

NHI
Logo
NHI

NHI

NHI

Logo
NHI

Logo
NHI
NHI

Embroidery

Hastings Primary School

Size
4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

Size
S-XL

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4G-18G/12L
4G-18G/12L
9--12-8--11
Size
4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4G-14G
10L-12L

4G-10G
9--12-8--11
Size
ALL-ALL
ALL-ALL
S-XL

Jnr-Jnr
Snr-Snr

ALL-ALL
ALL-ALL
ALL-ALL
ALL-ALL
ALL-ALL

Uniform Price List
Price as at: 01-10-2025

Price($)

55.45
59.45

36.95
40.95

Price($)
20.45

33.45
36.45

34.45
37.45

25.45
28.45

27.45
55.45
20.45
Price($)

35.45
38.45

33.95
37.95

36.95
40.95

36.95
38.95

61.45
22.50
Price($)
56.45
17.95
24.45

14.45
17.45

12.45
12.45
7.45
5.45
9.45
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