



Hastings Primary School

Uniform Price List
Price as at: 01-10-2025

All Year Round		Colour	Logo	Size	Price(\$)
1100261	Bomber Jacket- Stripe Rib	Navy_White	NHI	4-14/XS 16/S-18/M	55.45 59.45
1100290	Crew Neck Windcheater	Navy	NHI	4-14/XS 16/S-18/M	36.95 40.95
Summer		Colour	Logo	Size	Price(\$)
1100514	Safety Slouch Hat	Navy	NHI	S-XL	20.45
1100115	S/S Polo - Stripe Collar	Navy_White	NHI	4-14/XS 16/S-18/M	33.45 36.45
1100115	S/S Polo - Stripe Collar	White_Navy	NHI	4-14/XS 16/S-18/M	34.45 37.45
1160330	Rugby Shorts - Drawstring	Navy		4-14/XS 16/S-18/M	25.45 28.45
1100375	Skort	Ink		4G-18G/12L	27.45
1103027	Princess Knife Pleat Dress	Navy/White Check - 8061		4G-18G/12L	55.45
2511050	Crew Sock - 3 pack	Navy		9--12-8--11	20.45
Winter		Colour	Logo	Size	Price(\$)
1100165	L/S Polo - Stripe Collar	Navy_White	NHI	4-14/XS 16/S-18/M	35.45 38.45
1110423	Trackpants - Double Knee - Rib Cuff	Navy		4-14/XS 16/S-18/M	33.95 37.95
1110470	Trackpants w Zip Cuffs	Navy		4-14/XS 16/S-18/M	36.95 40.95
1110465	Classic Pant	Ink		4G-14G 10L-12L	36.95 38.95
1104002	Box Pleat Tunic	Navy		4G-10G	61.45
2512000	Turnover Knee High Socks - 3 Pack	Navy		9--12-8--11	22.50
Accessories		Colour	Logo	Size	Price(\$)
8362220	Trek Junior Backpack 20L	Ink	NHI	ALL-ALL	56.45
8360396	Scholar Bookbag	Ink	NHI	ALL-ALL	17.95
1160380	Artsmock with Print	Ink		S-XL	24.45
1106250	Rib Knit Beanie	Ink	Embroidery	Jnr-Jnr Snr-Snr	14.45 17.45
4700001	Hair Band with Bow	Navy		ALL-ALL	12.45
4700001	Hair Band with Bow	Navy/White Check - 8061		ALL-ALL	12.45
4700007	Snap Hair Clips - 12 Pack	Navy		ALL-ALL	7.45
4700016	Coloured Hair Elastics - 12 pack	Navy		ALL-ALL	5.45
4700018	Multi-Pack Hair Accessories	Navy		ALL-ALL	9.45

Your School Uniform is
available at Uniform Group Mornington Retail Outlet
61 Watt Road
Mornington VIC 3931
03 9768 0346
Shop online at www.psw.com.au
ABN 52 007 423 627

Trading Hours
Tue to Fri: 9:00am - 5:00pm
Sat: 10:00am - 1:00pm
*Store hours subject to change

